MBO

Division

Surname
Brown
Wolf
Pirlo
Noble
Noble
Fryer
Baker
Gasporovski
Malynn
Morgan
Macdonald
Morgan
Hickson
Brooks
Bardell
Clebsh
Buckeridge
Sharpe
Bowman
Johnson
Watkins
Myers
Brosnan
Smedley
Gaynor
Thompson
Lovell
Duff
Firth
Sethack
Hawrlyak
Fogarty
Wilson
Moran
Watts
Moffitt
Auckram
Kroll

Firstname
Gavin
Istvan
Brett
Greg
Glenn
Peter
Brian
Les
Paul
Steve
Peter
Dan
Paul
Dave
Norm
Edward
Grant
Jarred
Alan
Clark
Les
Steve
Michael
James
Mick
Jason
Dean
Anthony
Mitchell
Nigel
John
Mark
Alan
Bruce
Mick
Shane
Allan
Jason

SatRnd1
98
91
92
92
92
87
96
92
86
92
79
90
82
85
79
85
81
87
85
80
75
85
74
89
74
80
72
72
72
66
64
80
57
57
67
51
48
69
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SatRnd2

100
98
98
89
90
87
89
92
90
89
90
79
89
89
87
89
91
85
84
85
82
78
72
79
77
82
74
68
78
71
53
72
59
64
67
54
41
43

SatRnd3
92
98
96
92
91
92
91

100
94
100
87
98
92
87
86
91
87
79
89
90
91
78
85
78
83
87
91
83
52
70
73
51
70
49
0
57
68
33

SunRnd1
93
94
82
89
90
96
96
92
94
87
90
82
87
89
85
80
79
84
82
76
84
84
89
79
89
75
78
69
83
70
77
57
69
62
79
61

0
0

SunRnd2
89
87
94
93
92
92
80
75
84
77
96
89
85
84
94
85
90
87
78
87
82
88
82
72
71
65
70
92
75
67
72
72
62
59
75
53

0
0

GrandTotal
472
468
462
455
455
454
452
451
448
445
442
438
435
434
431
430
428
422
418
418
414
413
402
397
394
389
385
384
360
344
339
332
317
291
288
276
157
145



FBO

MBR

FBR

Johnson
Wagner
Williams
Doohan
Fogarty
Smith
Summers
Short
Ellison
Musgrove
Wilcher
Alcorn
Mcdougall
Parker
Woods
Priestly
Watts
Malone
Burgess
O'neil
Coughran
Lawler
Sweeny
Swan
Davis
Clarke
Alam
Smith
Hurenkamp
Parker
Cameron
Penshorn
Porter
Smith
Sedgwick
Lawler
Noble

Natalie
Linda
Neah
Annette
Cindy
Chris
lan

Phil
Tony
Stephen
Mark

Al

Chad
Mike
John
Glen
Cameron
Dennis
Tj

Mike
Stephen
Grant
Sam
Glyn
Steve
Martin
Nicola
Elva
Anneke
Chris
Patricia
Janita
Mary
Melinda
Vicki
Robyn
Teresa

90
68
62
53
36
91
79
89
77
88
88
77
81
89
83
91
88
75
77
73
79
79
82
72
74
76
86
82
61
56
61
61
68
38
51
36
57
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78
92
61
61
57
90
85
89
96
94
85
87
87
66
87
75
73
77
83
87
87
75
81
73
94
52
77
77
64
68
65
67
46
46
57
51
49

84
80
80
47
41
93
94
94
9%
87
87
87
90
98
81
80
79
82
75
72
79
75
62
81
56
62
85
72
85
70
63
45
46
56
48
38
48

91
87
80
77
50
94
98
91
9%
82
81
86
80
79
84
82
82
86
83
85
73
80
84
72
59
60
79
85
67
61
67
63
41
52
59
52

0

73
71
84
75
48
83
94
86
81
89
93
94
87
89
84
86
90
86
86
87
85
89
77
74
78
69
85
57
70
73
71
69
64
73
43
43

0

416
398
367
313
232
451
450
449
446
440
434
431
425
421
419
414
412
406
404
404
403
398
386
372
361
319
412
373
347
328
327
305
265
265
258
220
154



MBF

FBF

MCU
FBU

RU

RA
TRAD

MSR

Callon
Noble
Smith
Skinner
Ward
Heppell
Codrington
Abbott
Warner
Callon
Donnelly
Elliott
Teelow
Clarke
Perritt
Cousins
Watson
Mann
D'aprile
Bell
Mckie
Marchant
Kimball
Essex
Noble
Thielen
Penshorn
Cross
Wood
Finger
Moodie
Leahy
Orley
Smedley
Campbell
Dawson
Thompson
Westerneng

Dwayne
Phil
Stephen
Al

Dale
John
Andrew
Gary
Tracey
Jacqui
Ethan
Sue
Bernadette
Rachel
Leanne
Kylie

Bill

Paul
Sam
Robert
Gerry
Richard
Suzanne
Richard
Wayne
Niels
Gary
Mick
Cleve
Hannes
Heather
John
Cliff
Richard
lan
Garry
Jeff
Bert

81
72
72
87
77
38
54
20
87
77
69
60
63
48
46
36
80
79
66
66
78
52
33

66
62
54
48
41
38
18
89
79
93
76
86
64
56
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79
86
88
76
62
62
35
46
78
90
86
69
71
47
67
23
92
77
56
51
77
54
35
18
71
74
76
56
23
31
21
90
87
71
89
82
58
52

96
85
74
72
81
51
56
54
80
63
59
79
67
65
23
28
85
69
72
62
61
51
46
34
80
80
67
40
30
15

5
89
94
73
85
77
71
57

80
81
73
81
81
46
53
51
77
72
69
73
69
61
44
23
88
74
66
61
73
66
38
31
77
68
63
56
48
43
20
88
86
88
83
77
54
52

80
89
84
69
81
69
46
59
94
68
75
69
71
78
61
30
52
79
53
59

0
46
40
25
84
81
36
76
54
43
30
90
93
84
76
87
70
66

416
413
391
385
382
266
244
230
416
370
358
350
341
299
241
140
397
378
313
299
289
269
192
108
378
365
296
276
196
170

94
446
439
409
409
409
317
283



HC

YMF

YMR13-14

YMR15-17

YF

Bauer
Sweeny
Oostenbrink
Bulger
Wiggens
Walter
Mckee
Dohnt
Sweeny
Paice
Orley
Smith
Poussart
Bagnall
Patterson
Anderson
Lavis
Scott
Sherlock
Coughran
Walton
Ward
Heppell
Smith
Bell
Greber
Byers
Lawler
Kroll
Smith
Scarlett
Clarke
Kook
Mctaggart
Lawler
Poussart
Drake
Gaynor

Jason
Gary
Richard
Daryl
Glenn
Clarkson
Jason
Ross
Josh
Wayne
Adam
Tony
Paul
Rick
Jason
Daryl
Jason
lan
Robert
Mat
Peter
Cameron
Callan
Daniel
Gordon
Nathan
Dylan
Ricky
Tyson
Adrian
Ben
Sean
Bradon
Edwin
Jesse
Patrick
Jeremy
Vanessa

90
89
91
74
76
84
82
86
56
75
79
87
64
62
69
81
66
72
64
51
66
84
82
95
80
65
72
56
56
89
98
69
65
63
58
69
45
67
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94
83
84
82
72
86
89
85
85
81
73
77
70
76
79
69
85
60
71
64
44
79
78
94
89
78
78
48
58
92
88
80
69
58
57
56
37
77

84
83
79
87
91
74
70
74
91
81
77
85
73
75
80
74
77
61
64
72
46
88
75
98
74
85
68
54
50
96
85
80
71
54
69
51
67
80

92
88
83
80
88
79
77
80
87
91
84
67
80
66
72
69
48
74
56
54
59
90
92
84
89
76
57
77
69
89
87
70
49
70
59
48
33
81

89
94
79
92
86
90
87
76
79
68
82
76
90
91
66
70
72
72
66
65
75
82
90
82
82
73
74
72
66
96
82
88
69
51
49
67
54
82

449
437
416
415
413
413
405
401
398
396
395
392
377
370
366
363
348
339
321
306
290
423
417
453
414
377
349
307
299
462
440
387
323
296
292
291
236
387



Mcdougall
Myers
Greber
Fogarty
Gaynor
Malynn
Callon
Thompson
Malone
Mckee
Myers
Codrington
Scott
Lawler
Mckee
Elliott

cuBU

CUBF

Aided- NSW

Brett Pirlo

lan Summers
Peter Fryer

Phil Short

Peter MacDonald
Ethan Donnelly
Sue Elliott
Leanne Perritt
Hannes Finger
Richard Essex

Matt McDougall

Matthew
Ethan
Daniel
Ethan
Jack
Sean
Jayden
Jacob
Darcy
Aaron
Connor
Zac
Courteney
Olivia
Elizabeth
Christie-leigh

Aided- QLD

Gavin Brown
Istvan Wolf
Greg Noble
Glen Noble
Brian Baker
Bill Watson
Paul Mann
Niels Thiilen
Bernie Teelow
Sam D'aprile

NSW WON

98
94
84
76
89
20
77
77
53
44
34
20
56
38
38
25
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100
96
83
67
79
18
89
78
49
51
63
23
45
23
36
25

Aided- VIC

Clark Johnson
Natalie Johnson
Al Skinner

Unaided- VIC

Suzanne Kimball

Gavin Brown

Steve Morgan
Les Gasparovski
Matt McDougall

96
93
96
80
71
15
77
79
67
41
20
23
49
35
30

0

100 100
89 98
84 77
83 80
72 69
15 13
94 79
73 76
51 43
44 43
33 43

0 0
63 65
53 30
30 33
21 20

Cessnock Archers 1
Team Caboolture
Hastings Hawks
Coffs Coast
Caboolture Bowman
Lake Glenbawn 1
Cessnock 2

Lake Glenbawn 2
Caboolture Girls

Sponsor Teams:

Team Gecko
Team Elite
Carney Hoyt 2

1342
1329
1278
1242
1231
1116
1070
944

903

907
904
877

494
470
424
386
380

81
416
383
263
223
193

66
278
179
167

91



